Sr.
No.

Application
ID
MD20100521
MD20100753
MD20100895
MD20101061

MD20101063

Name of the College : 18811002 - Modern Education Society College Of Education (M.Ed.)

Type of the College : Un-Aided  Subtype of the College : Co-Education

CET Roll No

1710000029

1710000004

1710000026

1710000049

1710000010

CET

Registration

No

9102196

9101762

9100654

9100650

9102247

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA

DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI

CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF M.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

Candidate Name

SNEHAL JEEVANKUMAR DEVKAR

SADASHIV RAGHUNATH DHUPKAR

BAAD DATTATRAY RAMCHANDRA

SONIKA SURESH MORE

MAHANANDA SHAMRAO NARUTE

Proforma - A

Course

CET Marks

41/100
37/100
35/100
35/100

25/100

Qualifying
Degree

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Qualifying
Marks

Candidate
Category

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

Medium of the College : Marathi
Name of the University : Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Allotted
Category

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

Candidature
Type
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A

Type A

Admitted
Round

Round-I

Round-I

Round-I

Round-I

Round-I



STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF M.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

Name of the College : 18811002 - Modern Education Society College Of Education (M.Ed.)  Medium of the College : Marathi
Type of the College : Un-Aided  Subtype of the College : Co-Education =~ Name of the University : Shivaiji University, Kolhapur

Proforma - B

Sr. No. Gender Round-I Round-Il Round-lIIl Total
1 Male 2 0 0 2
2 Female 3 0 0 3
3 Total 5 0 0 5

Proforma - Bl

Sr. No. Candidature Type Gender Round-I Round-lII Round-lIll Total
1 Maharashtra - Type A Male 2 0 0 2
2 Maharashtra - Type A Female 3 0 0 3
3 Maharashtra - Type B Male 0 0 0 0
4 Maharashtra - Type B Female 0 0 0 0
5 Maharashtra - Type C Male 0 0 0 0
6 Maharashtra - Type C Female 0 0 0 0
7 Maharashtra - Type D Male 0 0 0 0
8 Maharashtra - Type D Female 0 0 0 0
9 Maharashtra - Type E Male 0 0 0 0
10 Maharashtra - Type E Female 0 0 0 0
1 OMS Male 0 0 0 0
12 OMS Female 0 0 0 0

13 J & K Migrant Male 0 0 0 0



20

21

22

23

24

25

J & K Migrant

NRI

NRI

P1O

PIO

OCl

OCI
CIWGC
CIWGC

Foreign Students

Foreign Students

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Total



Sr. No.

Type of the College : Un-Aided

Category
OPEN
sC
ST
DT/ VJ
NT 1 (NT-B)
NT 2 (NT-C)
NT 3 (NT-D)
OBC
SBC
OPEN-EWS

Total

Male

Proforma - C

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF M.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

Name of the College : 18811002 - Modern Education Society College Of Education (M.Ed.)
Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Female

3

Medium of the College : Marathi
Name of the University : Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Total

Remark



Sr. No.

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF M.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

Name of the College : 18811002 - Modern Education Society College Of Education (M.Ed.)  Medium of the College : Marathi
Type of the College : Un-Aided  Subtype of the College : Co-Education =~ Name of the University : Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Proforma - D

Gender PH Defence Orphan Total Candidates with Validity Candidates without Validity
Male 0 0 0 0 1 0
Female 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 1 0

Total



