Name of the College: 18811002 - Modern Education Society College Of Education (M.Ed.) Medium of the College: Marathi

Type of the College: Un-Aided Subtype of the College: Co-Education Name of the University: Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Proforma - A

Sr. No.	Application ID	CET Roll No	CET Registration No	Candidate Name	Course	CET Marks	Qualifying Degree	Qualifying Marks	Candidate Category	Allotted Category	Candidature Type	Admitted Round
1	MD20100521	1710000029	9102196	SNEHAL JEEVANKUMAR DEVKAR	M.Ed.	41/100		0.00	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-I
2	MD20100753	1710000004	9101762	SADASHIV RAGHUNATH DHUPKAR	M.Ed.	37/100		0.00	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-I
3	MD20100895	1710000026	9100654	BAAD DATTATRAY RAMCHANDRA	M.Ed.	35/100		0.00	ОВС	OPEN	Type A	Round-I
4	MD20101061	1710000049	9100650	SONIKA SURESH MORE	M.Ed.	35/100		0.00	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-I
5	MD20101063	1710000010	9102247	MAHANANDA SHAMRAO NARUTE	M.Ed.	25/100		0.00	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-I

Name of the College: 18811002 - Modern Education Society College Of Education (M.Ed.) Medium of the College: Marathi

Type of the College: Un-Aided Subtype of the College: Co-Education Name of the University: Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Proforma - B

Sr. No.	Gender	Round-I	Round-II	Round-III	Total
1	Male	2	0	0	2
2	Female	3	0	0	3
3	Total	5	0	0	5

Proforma - B1

Sr. No.	Candidature Type	Gender	Round-I	Round-II	Round-III	Total
1	Maharashtra - Type A	Male	2	0	0	2
2	Maharashtra - Type A	Female	3	0	0	3
3	Maharashtra - Type B	Male	0	0	0	0
4	Maharashtra - Type B	Female	0	0	0	0
5	Maharashtra - Type C	Male	0	0	0	0
6	Maharashtra - Type C	Female	0	0	0	0
7	Maharashtra - Type D	Male	0	0	0	0
8	Maharashtra - Type D	Female	0	0	0	0
9	Maharashtra - Type E	Male	0	0	0	0
10	Maharashtra - Type E	Female	0	0	0	0
11	OMS	Male	0	0	0	0
12	OMS	Female	0	0	0	0
13	J & K Migrant	Male	0	0	0	0

14	J & K Migrant	Female	0	0	0	0
15	NRI	Male	0	0	0	0
16	NRI	Female	0	0	0	0
17	PIO	Male	0	0	0	0
18	PIO	Female	0	0	0	0
19	OCI	Male	0	0	0	0
20	ocı	Female	0	0	0	0
21	CIWGC	Male	0	0	0	0
22	CIWGC	Female	0	0	0	0
23	Foreign Students	Male	0	0	0	0
24	Foreign Students	Female	0	0	0	0
25		Total	5	0	0	5

Name of the College: 18811002 - Modern Education Society College Of Education (M.Ed.) Medium of the College: Marathi

Type of the College: Un-Aided Subtype of the College: Co-Education Name of the University: Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Proforma - C

Sr. No.	Category	Male	Female	Total	Remark
1	OPEN	1	3	4	
2	SC	0	0	0	
3	ST	0	0	0	
4	DT / VJ	0	0	0	
5	NT 1 (NT-B)	0	0	0	
6	NT 2 (NT-C)	0	0	0	
7	NT 3 (NT-D)	0	0	0	
8	OBC	1	0	1	
9	SBC	0	0	0	
10	OPEN-EWS	0	0	0	
11	Total	2	3	5	

Name of the College: 18811002 - Modern Education Society College Of Education (M.Ed.) Medium of the College: Marathi

Type of the College: Un-Aided Subtype of the College: Co-Education Name of the University: Shivaji University, Kolhapur

Proforma - D

Sr. No.	Gender	PH	Defence	Orphan	Total	Candidates with Validity	Candidates without Validity	Total
1	Male	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
2	Female	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Total	0	0	0	0	1	0	1